
Telford Canoe Club Ironbridge Div 2 Double

Results

09/07/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

4 1 John Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 93.60 0 93.60 93.40 0 93.40 93.40

12 2 Dave Royle V Stafford & Stone CC VC1M-2 109.10 0 109.10 110.70 0 110.70 109.10

14 11 Kay Royle V Stafford & Stone CC VK1W-11 137.30 52 189.30 145.80 8 153.80 153.80

15 40 Paul Wallace V Stafford & Stone CC 156.20 104 260.20 174.40 6 180.40 180.40

10 10 Robyn Taunt J14 North Wales Slalom 1C1W-10 114.30 0 114.30 111.60 4 115.60 114.30

8 42 Catherine Roberts S Wyedean CC 1K1W-42 110.20 8 118.20 103.80 4 107.80 107.80

6 33 Lucy Bowen J14 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W-33 103.40 2 105.40 100.80 0 100.80 100.80

7 31 Lorelei Kennan J14 North Wales Slalom 1K1W-31 100.70 2 102.70 103.40 6 109.40 102.70

2 17 Olwen Yates J16 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1W-17 105.50 4 109.50 92.10 2 94.10 94.10

5 22 Oliver Snowden U23 North Wales Slalom 1C1M-22 100.20 2 102.20 97.10 2 99.10 99.10

-1 8 Dan Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-80 88.70 4 92.70 91.40 2 93.40 92.70

3 77 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC 1K1M-77 100.10 0 100.10 97.80 0 97.80 97.80

-2 66 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 1K1M-66 93.40 0 93.40 86.70 0 86.70 86.70

2 6 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J18 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-65 94.50 54 148.50 93.70 4 97.70 97.70

-3 47 Nick Mitchell M Wyedean CC 1K1M-47 88.10 2 90.10 83.90 0 83.90 83.90

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Richard Moore V The Sharks 98.80 0 98.80 95.70 2 97.70 97.70 488

2 8 Steve Harratt V Stafford & Stone CC 106.67 2 108.70 102.50 0 102.50 102.50 472

3 6 Paul Evans V Stafford & Stone CC 104.70 2 106.70 104.20 250 354.20 106.70 458

4 52 Andrew Childs V Independent 110.60 0 110.60 108.90 6 114.90 110.60 444

5 59 Alan Hartley V Independent 111.70 0 111.70 121.50 4 125.50 111.70 441

6 21 Darren Ship V Stafford & Stone CC 123.70 54 177.70 123.60 50 173.60 173.60 230

7 55 Lloyd Allin V Independent 129.00 56 185.00 185.00 192

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 Paul Foster V Independent 119.30 354 473.30 119.90 4 123.90 123.90 439

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC 130.00 2 132.00 125.40 0 125.40 125.40 448

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 15 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD4 114.00 4 118.00 102.10 2 104.10 104.10 500

2 13 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD2 107.70 2 109.70 106.50 2 108.50 108.50 400

3 29 Charlie Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC MD1 158.80 54 212.80 118.10 0 118.10 118.10 300

4 20 Charlie Leonard J16 Llandysul Paddlers MD3 127.50 208 335.50 115.50 4 119.50 119.50 200

5 7 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom 114.30 8 122.30 118.30 52 170.30 122.30 100

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 17 Emma Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 106.20 2 108.20 105.90 2 107.90 107.90 500

2 6 Linda Allin M Independent 115.70 2 117.70 112.80 4 116.80 116.80 471

3 21 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD2 115.00 2 117.00 116.40 2 118.40 117.00 441

4 10 Alice Coombes J14 Shepperton SCC 127.70 4 131.70 121.20 2 123.20 123.20 412

5 35 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD5 123.40 2 125.40 129.30 4 133.30 125.40 382

6 46 Rowan Yates J10 Stafford & Stone CC 144.70 0 144.70 130.10 2 132.10 132.10 353

7 36 Vorna Paul J16 Proteus CC 131.50 2 133.50 136.30 0 136.30 133.50 324

8 61 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 128.70 54 182.70 133.50 0 133.50 133.50 294

9 7 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 127.90 52 179.90 129.80 4 133.80 133.80 265

10 62 Mali Davies J12 Llandysul Paddlers WD3 128.20 6 134.20 133.40 6 139.40 134.20 235

11 29 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD6 144.00 52 196.00 138.50 2 140.50 140.50 206

12 65 Connie Albrighton J12 North Wales Slalom 148.50 54 202.50 137.00 4 141.00 141.00 176

13 40 Amber Saunders J12 Stafford & Stone CC 151.10 58 209.10 143.90 0 143.90 143.90 147

14 70 Imara Baldwin-Moore J16 Llandysul Paddlers 140.30 102 242.30 141.30 4 145.30 145.30 118
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15 18 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD4 122.00 54 176.00 132.20 100 232.20 176.00 88

16 69 Jasmine Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 105.80 152 257.80 109.60 102 211.60 211.60 59

17 1037 Maya Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC PU37 117.50 154 271.50 121.80 152 273.80 271.50 59

18 63 Ingela Hoeglund S Stafford & Stone CC 170.00 104 274.00 DNF 274.00 29

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 Ben Watkins J14 Wyedean CC 97.70 2 99.70 94.20 0 94.20 94.20 500

2 9 Matt Ward S Cheltenham CC 106.90 2 108.90 94.30 0 94.30 94.30 479

3 24 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD2 93.40 2 95.40 94.60 2 96.60 95.40 458

4 38 Josef Preston J14 Wyedean CC 105.00 2 107.00 94.60 2 96.60 96.60 438

5 15 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom 103.40 2 105.40 94.70 2 96.70 96.70 417

6 20 Callum Jones J16 Wyedean CC 99.80 0 99.80 95.30 2 97.30 97.30 396

7 33 Angus van Winsum J16 Stafford & Stone CC 100.00 4 104.00 96.80 2 98.80 98.80 375

8 50 Ayden Coe J16 Stafford & Stone CC 106.10 2 108.10 100.10 0 100.10 100.10 354

9 85 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD4 102.80 2 104.80 100.50 0 100.50 100.50 333

10 3 Morgan Paul J18 Proteus CC 109.20 4 113.20 99.70 2 101.70 101.70 313

11 54 Charlie Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC MD1 131.30 4 135.30 100.80 2 102.80 102.80 292

12 106 Sebastian White J16 Stafford & Stone CC 102.10 6 108.10 102.30 2 104.30 104.30 271

13 21 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC 105.40 2 107.40 116.30 56 172.30 107.40 250

14 48 Oliver Weston J14 Stafford & Stone CC 112.20 6 118.20 106.00 2 108.00 108.00 229

15 111 Tom Kearsley J12 North Wales Slalom 108.70 0 108.70 89.30 300 389.30 108.70 208

16 107 Joshua Harley Benton J14 Stafford & Stone CC 114.30 2 116.30 112.40 0 112.40 112.40 188

17 89 Joel Johnson J14 North Wales Slalom 107.80 54 161.80 110.60 2 112.60 112.60 167

18 23 Martin Oakland M Independent 127.70 2 129.70 113.40 0 113.40 113.40 146

19 100 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 116.20 2 118.20 112.50 2 114.50 114.50 125

20 84 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 114.00 6 120.00 123.10 4 127.10 120.00 104

21 110 Alexander Kennan J10 North Wales Slalom 116.90 4 120.90 118.50 52 170.50 120.90 83

22 83 Oliver Rothner J18 Stafford & Stone CC 126.60 0 126.60 DNS 126.60 63

23 64 Nicholas G Arrowsmith M Holme Pierrepont CC 124.00 4 128.00 126.60 4 130.60 128.00 42

24 1033 Harry Godwin J12 Stafford & Stone CC PU33 143.90 4 147.90 137.40 0 137.40 137.40 42

25 90 Andrew Weston M Stafford & Stone CC 116.50 52 168.50 125.30 102 227.30 168.50 21

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 34 Sophie Forster J14 Holme Pierrepont CC WD1 128.40 2 130.40 123.40 4 127.40 127.40 500

2 11 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD4 132.70 2 134.70 130.90 0 130.90 130.90 429

3 17 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD2 138.10 52 190.10 130.90 4 134.90 134.90 357

4 23 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD5 131.70 54 185.70 131.50 4 135.50 135.50 286

5 21 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD6 149.30 50 199.30 140.80 2 142.80 142.80 214

6 6 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 137.10 202 339.10 147.30 6 153.30 153.30 143

7 10 Lisa Meleri Williams J18 North Wales Slalom 152.20 56 208.20 150.00 4 154.00 154.00 71

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2
George Harratt

Robert Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 113.70 2 115.70 125.80 4 129.80 115.70 458

2 32
Robyn Taunt

Oliver Snowden
U23 North Wales Slalom 124.80 2 126.80 114.60 8 122.60 122.60 313

3 1006
Richard Moore

Mel Moore
S The Sharks 122.80 102 224.80 140.30 106 246.30 224.80 21

DIV 2_JUN_M_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

24 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD2 95.40 108.50 203.90

85 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD4 100.50 104.10 204.60

54 Charlie Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC MD1 102.80 118.10 220.90

DIV 2_JUN_W_DOUBLE
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Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

21 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD2 117.00 134.90 251.90

35 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD5 125.40 135.50 260.90

29 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD6 140.50 142.80 283.30

18 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD4 176.00 130.90 306.90
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